
Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.593 1D 0 $199

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.755 1D 0 $155

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.070 1D 0 $89

4 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.087 1D 0

1 Alyssa Rudisil R Dash Of Faith 15.185 2D 0 $138

2 Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 15.224 2D 0 $108

3 Paisley Grant Tanner 15.237 2D 0 $62

4 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.258 2D 0

5 Cindy Westland Electric Guns A Smokin 15.268 2D 0

6 Niki DaVilla Checkie Check 15.317 2D 0

7 Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 15.323 2D 0

8 Stetson Grant Gunner 15.362 2D 0

9 Rebekah Grant LDR Tear Jet 15.384 2D 0

10 Carla Hann RCA Sage Two Blue 15.494 2D 0

11 Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor 15.496 2D 0

12 Ainsley Sauvegeau Famous Friday 15.522 2D 0

13 Mary Etzel Cody Red badger 15.538 2D 0

14 Hannah Willmschen King 15.561 2D 0

15 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.589 2D 0

1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.600 3D 0 $116

2 Shonna Hinson Jigs 15.867 3D 0 $90

3 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 15.919 3D 0 $52

1 - TIE Katie Olsen Preacher 16.188 4D 0 $89

1 - TIE Heather Greene Colonel Jet Tucker 16.188 4D 0 $89

3 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.195 4D 0 $44

4 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.411 4D 0

5 Garland Burdock Bernie 16.441 4D 0

6 Alisa Helfrich Nikki 16.639 4D 0

7 Jennifer Norman Fizz 17.313 4D 0

8 Madelyn Hendrickson Sydney 17.587 4D 0

9 Sarah Schoen No Appologies Here 45.926 4D 0

Stacey Vannice Leo's Dark Gypsy 916.070 NO TIME 0

Dellaney Vroman Lena 99.999 NO TIME 0

Rachel Paakula Judges Cashes Design 915.504 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 35   · Total Paid: $1230   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.755 1D 0 $95

2 Brandy Groce Zee 15.070 1D 0 $64

3 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.087 1D 0

4 Alyssa Rudisil R Dash Of Faith 15.185 1D 0

5 Paisley Grant Tanner 15.237 1D 0

1 Cindy Westland Electric Guns A Smokin 15.268 2D 0 $66

2 Niki DaVilla Checkie Check 15.317 2D 0 $44

3 Stetson Grant Gunner 15.362 2D 0

4 Rebekah Grant LDR Tear Jet 15.384 2D 0

5 Ainsley Sauvegeau Famous Friday 15.522 2D 0

6 Mary Etzel Cody Red badger 15.538 2D 0

7 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.589 2D 0

8 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.600 2D 0

1 Shonna Hinson Jigs 15.867 3D 0 $56

2 Katie Olsen Preacher 16.188 3D 0 $37

3 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.195 3D 0

1 Garland Burdock Bernie 16.441 4D 0 $79

Rachel Paakula Judges Cashes Design 915.504 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 18   · Total Paid: $441   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 15.224 1D 0 $48

2 Carla Hann RCA Sage Two Blue 15.494 1D 0 $37

3 Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor 15.496 1D 0 $21

4 Shonna Hinson Jigs 15.867 1D 0

5 Shannon Prater cameoscoolgoldensmart 16.499 1D 0

6 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 17.411 1D 0

7 Karlie Dalke Dusted With Diamonds 17.474 1D 0

8 Courtney Tatum Odin 21.038 1D 0

Rachel Paakaula Judges Cashes Design 915.504 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 9   · Total Paid: $107   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor 15.496 1D 0 $36

2 Shonna Hinson Jigs 15.867 1D 0 $24

3 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 17.411 1D 0

4 Courtney Tatum Odin 21.038 1D 0

Rachel Paakaula Judges Cashes Design 915.504 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $60   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 3500 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Niki DaVilla Checkie Check 15.317 1D 0 $46

2 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.600 1D 0

3 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.411 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $46



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 3500 CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Niki DaVilla Checkie Check 15.317 1D 0 $31

2 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.600 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $31



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Pippi Somatis WC Dynamite Dash 16.336 1D 0 $35

1 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 17.411 3D 0 $21

2 Jastyn Shilts ShinersFlyinCat 17.592 3D 0

1 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 20.685 4D 0 $14

Delaney Vroman Lena 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $70   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.755 1D 0 $57

2 Brandy Groce Zee 15.070 1D 0 $38

3 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.087 1D 0

4 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.522 1D 0

5 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.195 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $95



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.755 1D 0 $57

2 Brandy Groce Zee 15.070 1D 0 $38

3 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.087 1D 0

4 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.522 1D 0

5 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.195 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $95



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Paisley Grant Tanner 15.237 1D 0 $46

2 Stetson Grant Gunner 15.362 1D 0

1 Katie Olsen Preacher 16.354 3D 0 $28

1 Harper Setniker Bunny 19.379 4D 0 $18

Hadley Setniker Princess 99.999 NO TIME 0

Madison Burns I Think Im Zippin 919.129 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 6   · Total Paid: $92   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 13/25/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · Youth PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Paisley Grant Tanner 15.237 1D 0 $28

2 Stetson Grant Gunner 15.362 1D 0

1 Katie Olsen Preacher 16.354 3D 0 $18

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $46


